Sales & Labor By Time Report

Carl's Jr 334 Store #1100334

From 10/04/2011 To 10/10/2011 ( 03:00:00 AM - 03:00:00 AM ) 10/11/2011  8:50:17AM

TIME $SALES  ACC  FORECAST GUEST $GUEST  HOURS  ACC ACTUAL  acc LABOR%
SALES DIFF  COUNT AVG CLKIN HOURS $LABOR LABOR

09:00 PN $595.54 527,028.17 71 $8.39 13.47 579.57 $135.38 6,014.53 22.73%
09:30 PM  $447.82 527,475.99 65  $6.89 13.47 593.03 $135.34 6,149.87 30.22%
10:00 PM  $294.10 527,770.09 49 $6.00 13.50 606.53 $132.49 6,282.36 45.05%
10:30 PM  $170.18 527,940.27 28  $6.08 12.97 619.50 $128.11 6,410.46 75.28%
11:00 PM $5.17 527,945.44 2 $2.59 10.57 630.07 $108.34 6,518.80 2,095.52%
11:30 PM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 10.00 640.07 $103.56 6,622.37 0.00%
12:00 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 9.28 649.35 $100.03 6,722.39 0.00%
12:30 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 3.27 652.62 $41.18 6,763.57 0.00%
01:00 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 1.00 653.62 $13.79 6,777.36 0.00%
01:30 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0  $0.00 0.38 654.00 $5.26 6,782.62 0.00%
02:00 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 0.00 654.00 $0.00 6,782.62 0.00%
02:30 AM $0.00 527,945.44 0 $0.00 0.00 654.00 $0.00 6,782.62 0.00%
GRAND TOTALS

$27,945.44 4,296 $6.50 654.00 $6,782.62 ‘ 24.27%



